FEE SCHEDULE

	PATIENT	OHIP	TOTAL
<pre>Initial Office visit</pre>	\$100.00	0	\$ 100.00
Regular Office visit	\$ 55.00	0	\$ 55.00
Seniors Office visit	\$ 50.00	0	\$ 50.00
Under 16 and Students	\$ 45.00	0	\$ 45.00

PAYMENT PLAN: **FEES DUE AT TIME SERVICE IS RENDERED**

We currently accept:

CASH/VISA/INTERAC/MASTERCARD/AMERICAN EXPRESS/PRIVATE INSURANCE

There is no OHIP coverage for these services.

If you should have supplementary insurance, please let us know. We can bill your private insurance for you, and they may pay your claim directly to us. We will bill your insurance the same as we would bill you and accept this as our authorization to do so on your behalf. Should you decide to submit your own claims we will cease billing from then forward.

Chiropractic services are fully covered under the Workman's Safety and Insurance Board (WSIB) and Motor Vehicle Accident (MVA) insurance when the claim has been accepted. If the WSIB, MVA or any other insurance company denies a claim, the patient is then responsible for payment.

Ι	have	read	and	fully	understand	and	agree	to	the	above	fee	
schedule.												
Si	gnatı	ıre					Date_		_/	/		
							T)Α	MC) YF	₹	